.

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1218

PO Box 528

Telephone:

Warshay lnvestments

Suiderx

021 -

aarl
8073911

Ltd t/fa KWV
7646

Tracy

KWV Order N
110978221

Deliver

Gross Waight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Crder Number:

umber:

Loading Status:

66.587kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriespa@kwv.co.za

od

cription

Dis

900924
901186
500233
901152
900154
901340

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
700026330

901484

700022660
700025664
700025552
700025880
700025881

CIAQ Cosme éx2Lt Bag in Box

KWV Brandy and Cola 4{6x275ml}

KWV Classic Rose €x750ml 2024
Laborie Roge 6x750ml 2024

Pearly Bay Dry White Bag 1in Box 4x3
Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x

CIAO Pipo Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price

Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Ccs

cs

6 x 2000 1.0
24 x 275 1.0
€ x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
4 x 3000 1.0
4 x 3000 1.0
6 x 2000 1

602

383
383

Item xeject

.78
327.
.94
.88
401.
401.

12

96
96

3.00
6.40
.40
10.90
0.60
0.60

led - No 8

tock

584.68 87.70 £72.38

306.18 306.18 45.93 352.11
347 .85 347.85 52.18 400.03
342.04 342.04 51.31 393.35
389.55 399.55 59.93 459.48
399.55 399.55 5%.93 459.48
RICHDENS TOPS

Store Cude
GOCDS RECHWVED BY:
SIGNATURE: {....-

<A
Dﬂ - ridy o
fenqq‘riez, our clalm nels o

In the eves ;t

[OPPPTTRI NRPRTIVECNE

g

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOCD

Name ;
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

-

Por Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signatu%é:
Date:”

Payment Terms:

Currency:

ZAR

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Name :
Bank:

Warshay Investmenta

> FNB
Acc: 6300 328 £845
| Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

(Pty) Ltd




